Errata Sheet Oregon's 2017 Integrated Water Resources Strategy

#	Section	Chapter Page	Correction Description	Correction Date	Corrected Online
1	Place-Based Planning	Ch. 4, Pg. 118	In the second paragraph, last sentence, the funding amount should be corrected to reflect that \$350,000 was provided by private foundations to support place-based planning.	4/27/2018	\boxtimes
2	Field Presence	Ch. 4, Pg. 136	In the first paragraph, last sentence, the acreage should be corrected to 487,000 acres.	4/27/2018	